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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 28th 13:59 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -394.25
sunderland witton rose
Lay 28th 13:44 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -399
sunderland witton
elguerou;j
Lay 28th 13:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -12.00 -403.75
sunderland college desire
Lay 28th 13:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -12.70 -391.75
sunderland roses eile
Lay 28th 12:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -379.05
sunderland fairholme sky
Lay 28th 12:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -383.8
sunderland solway
moonlight
Single 28th 12:28 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -388.55
sunderland knock knock
Lay 28th 12:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -383.55
sunderland gymstar
minstrel
Lay 28th 11:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -388.3
sunderland coaltown lilly
Lay 28th 11:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -10.35 -393.05
sunderland newinn billy
Lay 28th 11:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -382.7
sunderland wittons magic
Lay 27th 21:28 hove greyhound love 0.00 5.00 Loss -13.20 -387.45
can happen
Lay 27th 21:12 hove greyhound final 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -374.25
ella
Single 27th 20:54 hove greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -379
sanctuary
Lay 27th 20:38 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -374
kereight lady
Lay 27th 20:17 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -378.75
karlow vic
Lay 27th 19:56 hove greyhound get 0.00 5.00 Loss -17.45 -383.5
on clare
Lay 27th 19:18 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -10.25 -366.05
pocket lola
Lay 27th 18:58 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -7.40 -355.8
walk on dave
Lay 27th 18:43 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -348.4
dysert molly
Lay 27th 18:28 hove greyhound so 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -353.15
delighted
Lay 27th 18:09 h greyhound 0.00 3.00 Loss -6.42 -356
shady man
Lay 27th 17:54 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -349.58
doncaster ballymac
odessa
Lay 27th 17:37 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -15.15 -354.33
doncaster ballymac darryl
Lay 27th 17:18 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -22.00 -339.18
doncaster pookies
chicago
Lay 27th 16:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -7.70 -317.18
doncaster bellagic boss
Lay 27th 16:38 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -309.48
doncaster lisduff ella
[
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 27th 16:18 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -314.23
doncaster wanted stacey
Lay 27th 15:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -12.20 -318.98
doncaster burnfoot blakey
Single 27th 15:38 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 11.25 -306.78
doncaster wakiki limit
Lay 27th 15:18 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -318.03
doncaster easy catch
Lay 27th 15:02 greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -322.78
doncaster ballymac lydia
Lay 27th 14:42 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -325.63
doncaster droopys secret
Lay 27th 14:42 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -330.38
doncaster droopys secret
Lay 27th 14:23 greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -335.13
doncaster paradise
mcilroy
Lay 27th 14:07 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -337.98
doncaster springwell fixer
Lay 27th 13:49d greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -342.73
adraville jet
Lay 27th 12:31 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -347.48
ashford lucy
Lay 27th 12:31 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -352.23
ashford lucy
Lay 27th 12:16 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -356.98
keefill john
Lay 27th 12:01 romford |greyhound itur 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -361.73
buddy
Lay 27th 11:46 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -366.48
sunshine bray
Lay 27th 11:51 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -30.85 -371.23
barr fairtrend
Lay 27th 11:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -340.38
barr newinn banger
Lay 27th 11:39 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -345.13
riverdale uisce
Lay 27th 11:24 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -349.88
deanridge
banger
Lay 26th 21:12 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -9.25 -354.63
geelo dust
Lay 26th 20:38 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -4.35 -345.38
droopys manor
Lay 26th 19:56 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -341.03
touchdown
Lay 26th 19:36 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -345.78
geelo josh
Lay 26th 19:18 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -350.53
bubbly
bollinger
Lay 26th 18:58 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -355.28
innfield kaci
Lay 26th 18:43 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -9.05 -360.03
shelne milo
Lay 26th 17:22 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -10.80 -350.98
newcastle darling point
Lay 26th 17:03 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -340.18
newcastle swift ballard
Lay 26th 13:44 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -18.50 -344.93
SWINDON driscos choice
Lay 26th 13:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -326.43
SWINDON archgrove polly
Lay 26th 12:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -18.15 -331.18
SWINDON ashway freddy
Lay 26th 12:43 greyhound jet 0.00 5.00 Loss -18.40 -313.03
SWINDON set eva
Lay 26th 12:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -294.63
SWINDON listen jack




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 26th 12:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -299.38
SWINDON superior boss
Lay 26th 13:51 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -304.13
olympic boy
Lay 26th 11:36 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -308.88
esay ella
Lay 26th 13:21 kinsley |greyhound star 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -313.63
bawn
Lay 26th 13:06 kinsley |greyhound new 0.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 -318.38
market charm Cancelled
Lay 26th 12:51 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -318.38
hello paradise
Lay 26th 12:36 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -323.13
pennys hekate
Lay 26th 12:21 kinsley |greyhound blue 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -327.88
mary ann
Lay 26th 11:51 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -25.00 -332.63
minnies lucia
Lay 26th 11:36 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -307.63
bags of room
Lay 26th 11:21 kinsley |greyhound blue 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -312.38
delta
Lay 26th 10:31 harlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -317.13
salens legend
Lay 26th 11:06 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -321.88
easy sinner
Lay 25th 19:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -13.30 -326.63
newcastle gueensland pat
Lay 25th 19:41 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -313.33
newcastle jaydens runner
Lay 25th 19:26 greyhound fast 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -318.08
newcastle finger kev
Lay 25th 19:26 greyhound fast 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -322.83
newcastle finger kev
Single 25th 19:26 greyhound fast 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -327.58
newcastle finger kev
Lay 25th 19:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -322.58
newcastle aislings dancer
Single 25th 18:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -327.33
newcastle black long bow
Lay 25th 18:36 greyhound a bit 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -322.33
newcastle of meyhem
Lay 25th 18:19 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -6.90 -327.08
newcastle morpeth lad
Single 25th 18:19 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -320.18
newcastle morpeth lad
Lay 25th 17:03 sheffield [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -13.75 -331.43
PEGS ROCK
Lay 25th 16:43 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -317.68
MISS DEE
Lay 25th 16:23 sheffield [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -19.70 -322.43
JAXLEG PAT
Lay 25th 15:09 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -22.35 -302.73
unknown flash
Lay 25th 14:54 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -280.38
mark the ref
Lay 25th 14:36 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -285.13
joella honey
Lay 25th 14:19 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.60 -289.88
coney culiacan
Lay 25th 14:04 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -284.28
slaneyside
xpres
Lay 25th 13:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -7.20 -289.03
sunderland vincys jaxxon
Lay 25th 13:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -14.25 -281.83
sunderland wayward
elegence
Lay 25th 13:21 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -267.58




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
sunderland civils tricia
Lay 25th 13:06 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -272.33
sunderland hazelhill johno
Lay 25th 12:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -277.08
sunderland abigails wagon
Lay 25th 12:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -281.83
sunderland autumn epona
Lay 25th 12:21 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -286.58
sunderland glasheen rose
Lay 25th 12:06 greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -291.33
sunderland urney translink
Lay 25th 11:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -22.05 -294.18
sunderland tycoon claire
Lay 25th 11:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -272.13
sunderland early report
Lay 25th 11:21 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -276.88
sunderland north or south
Lay 25th 11:06 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -281.63
sunderland market lane
Lay 24th 12:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -286.38
SWINDON riverdale astrio
Lay 24th 12:21 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -291.13
SWINDON ballymac
seamie
Lay 24th 12:06 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -295.88
SWINDON romantic tori
Lay 24th 11:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -300.63
SWINDON kingsmill fly
Lay 23rd 11:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -305.38
nottingham salacres event
Lay 23rd 11:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -310.13
nottingham salacres
greegsy
Lay 23rd 11:21 greyhound nidd 0.00 5.00 Loss -15.55 -314.88
nottingham erdalegrouse
Lay 23rd 11:06 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -10.60 -299.33
nottingham boynepark fran
Lay 22nd 21:12 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -8.35 -288.73
doncaster jetset holly
Lay 22nd 20:54 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -280.38
doncaster tullyotter queen
Lay 22nd 20:38 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -285.13
doncaster luttons tracey
Lay 22nd 20:17 greyhound 2.88 5.00 Win 4.75 -289.88
doncaster hillend hulk
Lay 22nd 19:56 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -294.63
doncaster gneeves mags
Lay 22nd 18:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -299.38
doncaster night time
champ
Lay 22nd 18:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -12.75 -304.13
doncaster sparta coco
Lay 22nd 18:02 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -291.38
kingsmill ice
Lay 22nd 17:44 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -8.30 -296.13
bonville lipsy
Lay 22nd 17:28 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -287.83
glass house
Lay 22nd 17:08 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -292.58
mayses
marader
Lay 22nd 17:22 sheffield |greyhound red 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -297.33
dicksmedaddy
Lay 22nd 17:03 sheffield |greyhound one 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -302.08
for the road
Lay 22nd 15:44 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -11.75 -306.83
harton boris
Lay 22nd 15:26 sheffield [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -12.55 -295.08

easy odin




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 14:54 sheffield |greyhound rod 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -282.53
encopenhagen
Lay 22nd 14:36 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -277.53
kilara music
Lay 22nd 14:19 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -12.55 -282.28
mickyboyz
united
Lay 22nd 14:04 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -269.73
bush house
Lay 22nd 13:51 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -8.60 -274.48
barr hyde park
conan
Lay 22nd 13:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -265.88
barr lickdown tara
Lay 22nd 13:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -270.63
barr lickdown tara
Lay 22nd 13:21 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -275.38
barr chadesley daly
Lay 22nd 13:06 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -18.00 -280.13
barr faydas truffle
Lay 22nd 13:59 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -262.13
SWINDON archgrove polly
Lay 22nd 13:44 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -266.88
SWINDON millridge corrie
Lay 22nd 13:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -271.63
SWINDON tycoon eve
Lay 22nd 13:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -276.38
SWINDON confey taylor
Lay 22nd 12:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -281.13
SWINDON magical verona
Lay 22nd 12:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -285.88
SWINDON arthur parsnip
Lay 22nd 12:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -290.63
SWINDON ballybuggy
Lay 22nd 12:13 greyhound jet 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -295.38
SWINDON stream news
Lay 22nd 11:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -300.13
SWINDON killer cain
Lay 22nd 11:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -304.88
SWINDON snaffi rumba
Lay 22nd 11:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -7.90 -309.63
SWINDON killanin sophie
Lay 22nd 11:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -301.73
SWINDON border dancer
Lay 21st 12:01 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -306.48
doncaster burnfoot tango
Lay 21st 11:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -311.23
doncaster mustang bailey
Lay 21st 11:31 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -8.90 -315.98
doncaster paradise
mcilroy
Lay 20th 17:03 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -307.08
newcastle glenvale barry
Lay 20th 18:02 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -311.83
superior turbo
Lay 20th 17:28 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -316.58
empire king
Lay 20th 16:28 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -321.33
savana messi
Lay 20th 16:08 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -326.08
midas drumsnha
Lay 20th 15:48 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -330.83
westmead mo
Lay 20th 15:11 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -335.58
skycape
Single 20th 14:52 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -340.33
wanadoo
Single 20th 14:32 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 13.75 -335.33

tyrap bawn




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 20th 17:37 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -14.40 -349.08
doncaster bohemian
bruno
Lay 20th 16:58 greyhound bolt 0.00 5.00 Loss -23.95 -334.68
doncaster up bella
Lay 20th 16:38 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -20.30 -310.73
doncaster jaguar blackie
Lay 20th 14:42 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -19.75 -290.43
doncaster ballyregan
bella
Lay 20th 13:49 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -270.68
doncaster easy article
Lay 20th 13:33 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -275.43
newtown freda
Lay 20th 13:02 romford |greyhound rioja 0.00 5.00 Loss -12.85 -280.18
COCo
Single 20th 13:51 perry greyhound 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -267.33
barr CLOUGH
HANNA
Lay 20th 13:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -262.33
barr mister milch
Single 20th 13:36 perry greyhound 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -267.08
barr mister milch
Lay 20th 11:51 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -262.08
barr some display
Lay 20th 11:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -8.50 -266.83
barr droopys abby
Lay 19th 12:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -10.75 -258.33
SWINDON fairhillthirteen
Lay 19th 12:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -247.58
SWINDON athboy diva
Lay 19th 11:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -252.33
SWINDON jovial hannah
Lay 19th 12:51 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -12.95 -257.08
pantone jones
Lay 19th 12:36 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -244.13
TITANIUM
CIARA
Lay 19th 12:06 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -14.25 -248.88
knotmor max
Lay 19th 11:36 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -234.63
leinster flare
Lay 19th 11:21 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -239.38
darco
Lay 19th 11:06 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -15.95 -244.13
darynoor leone
Lay 18th 11:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -3.75 -228.18
sunderland toems storm
Lay 18th 13:33 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -12.00 -224.43
park peaky newsboy
Lay 18th 13:17 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -9.10 -212.43
park distant stream
Single 18th 13:17 central |greyhound 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 -203.33
park distant stream
Lay 18th 13:02 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -6.70 -220.83
park derryveen run
on
Lay 18th 12:46 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -6.00 -214.13
park sparkling logan
Lay 18th 12:31 central [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.70 -208.13
park kereight gracie
Lay 18th 12:01 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -202.43
park velvet sparkles
Lay 18th 11:46 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -207.18
park yaya giggsy
Lay 18th 11:16 central [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -10.90 -211.93
park superior sprout
Lay 18th 10:46 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -3.85 -201.03

park

hollyoak dexter




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 17th 20:54 greyhound 0.00 3.00 Loss -14.10 -197.18
doncaster banfield quest
Lay 17th 20:17 greyhound 0.00 3.00 Loss -8.22 -183.08
doncaster CHEFTAIN
SNOW
Lay 17th 19:36 greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -174.86
doncaster kingsmill
coyote
Lay 17th 18:28 greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -177.71
doncaster SCALA GOLD
Lay 17th 18:09 greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -180.56
doncaster JEMMEAS
CAIN
Lay 17th 12:39 crayford |greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -183.41
WHATS
AGNES UPTO
Lay 17th 13:17 central |greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -186.26
park SEOMRA
BREEZE
Lay 17th 13:02 central |greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -189.11
park NEAMSTOWN
Lay 17th 13:13 kinsley [greyhound 0.00 3.00 Loss -6.93 -191.96
HANDY CHAP
Lay 17th 12:58 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -185.03
highview lunar
Lay 17th 12:13 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -11.90 -187.88
knotmor mia
Lay 17th 11:58 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -175.98
greatest
showman
Lay 17th 13:06 greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -178.83
SWINDON confey taylor
Lay 17th 11:36 greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -181.68
SWINDON brickfield molly
Lay 17th 11:54 crayford [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -7.95 -184.53
dece yellow
Lay 17th 11:39 crayford |greyhound rev 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -176.58
smurph
Lay 17th 11:24 crayford |greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -179.43
earls madison
Lay 17th 11:09 crayford |greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -182.28
kelva ivy
Lay 17th 10:53 crayford |greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -185.13
wheelers girl
Lay 17th 11:31 central |greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -187.98
park sparta cream
Lay 17th 11:16 central |greyhound 0.00 4.00 Win 3.80 -190.83
park drimeen
heights
Lay 17th 11:01 central |greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -194.63
park another matt
Lay 17th 10:46 central |greyhound no 3.20 3.00 Win 2.85 -197.48
park more mondays
Lay 16th 21:33 greyhound 0.00 4.00 Win 3.80 -200.33
monmore signet mafia
Lay 16th 21:18 greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -204.13
monmore gymstar elusive
Single 16th 20:23 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -206.98
monmore gueen jessiej
Lay 16th 21:11 greyhound 0.00 3.00 Loss -6.45 -201.98
sunderland satley prince
Lay 16th 20:52 greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -195.53
sunderland future lily
Lay 16th 20:36 greyhound 0.00 3.00 Loss -2.97 -198.38
sunderland parish adeus
Lay 16th 18:36 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 3.00 Loss -8.13 -195.41
ballymac junoir
Lay 16th 18:19 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 4.00 Win 3.80 -187.28

dessert charm




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 16th 17:44 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -11.05 -191.08
punk rock king
Lay 16th 17:08 hove greyhound 3.80 3.00 Win 2.85 -180.03
restless jet
Lay 16th 16:48 hove greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -182.88
kerrs paddy
Lay 16th 16:28 hove greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -185.73
cloheena puma
Lay 16th 16:08 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -188.58
rising quest
Lay 16th 17:37 crayford |greyhound 0.00 3.00 Loss -8.16 -193.33
skittle ali
Lay 16th 15:26 greyhound 0.00 3.00 Loss -6.72 -185.17
newcastle ballymac
fortune
Lay 16th 15:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -12.50 -178.45
newcastle million spy
Lay 16th 13:09 romford |greyhound jaxx 2.75 3.00 Win 2.85 -165.95
and jill
Lay 16th 12:39 romford |greyhound roll 0.00 3.00 Loss -10.08 -168.8
on spike
Lay 16th 12:24 romford |greyhound 3.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -158.72
underground
aero
Lay 16th 12:36 greyhound 2.63 3.00 Win 2.85 -161.57
nottingham bromwich
queen
Lay 16th 13:51 greyhound 2.75 3.00 Loss -8.37 -164.42
nottingham salacres
greegsy
Lay 16th 12:21 greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -156.05
nottingham ferndale nidget
Lay 16th 11:06 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -158.9
nottingham adriknock amy
Lay 15th 12:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -13.50 -163.65
SWINDON sayousayme
Lay 15th 12:06 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -18.00 -150.15
sunderland jaguar ella
Lay 15th 11:54 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -17.00 -132.15
savana ian
Lay 15th 11:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -115.15
SWINDON ashway freddy
Lay 15th 11:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -12.25 -119.9
SWINDON ballyoak
freddie
Lay 15th 11:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -107.65
sunderland electrcity bolt
Lay 15th 11:09 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -112.4
silverview
caspa
Lay 15th 10:53 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -117.15
glebe gal
Lay 15th 11:31 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -121.9
park armount jet
Lay 15th 10:46 central |greyhound sign 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -126.65
park ebony
Lay 14th 13:33 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -131.4
doncaster moneygall lass
Lay 14th 13:17 greyhound pats 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -136.15
doncaster buddy
Lay 14th 13:02 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -140.9
doncaster rapido gemma
Lay 14th 12:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -145.65
doncaster miss amy
Lay 14th 12:31 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -150.4
doncaster ballymac
odessa
Lay 14th 12:16 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -155.15
doncaster moss keeto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 14th 12:01 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -159.9
doncaster magical
Lay 14th 11:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -164.65
doncaster moss millie
Lay 14th 11:31 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -169.4
doncaster northcroft frost
Lay 13th 17:59 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -174.15
newcastle watermill bufalo
Lay 13th 17:42 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -178.9
newcastle steely joy
Lay 13th 17:22 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -183.65
newcastle tullymurry icon
Lay 13th 17:03 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -188.4
newcastle slaneyside
reba
Lay 13th 16:23 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -193.15
newcastle kilough diva
Lay 13th 16:04 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -197.9
newcastle swift behold
Lay 13th 15:26 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -202.65
newcastle alnwick class
Lay 13th 15:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -116.50 -207.4
newcastle supa kensie
Lay 13th 14:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -90.9
newcastle gator park
Lay 13th 14:19 greyhound over| 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -95.65
newcastle the road
Lay 13th 14:04 greyhound now 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -100.4
newcastle were here
Lay 13th 13:33 romford |greyhound kind 0.00 5.00 Loss -73.00 -105.15
sky
Lay 13th 12:46 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -32.15
dapper lily
Lay 13th 12:01 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -36.9
nomadic vista
Lay 13th 11:46 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -41.65
donttellthewife
Lay 13th 11:31 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -46.4
iccals tori
Lay 13th 11:16 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -51.15
exve
forgetmenot
Lay 13th 11:01 romford |greyhound took 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -55.9
a chance
Lay 12th 18:58 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -60.65
lylas smiler
Lay 12th 18:43 romford |greyhound dark| 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -65.4
trend
Lay 12th 18:28 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -70.15
westlake ben
Lay 12th 18:09 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -65.00 -74.9
kinkora beauty
Lay 12th 17:54 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -9.9
longvale prince
Lay 12th 13:51 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -14.65
foxrock julie
Lay 12th 13:36 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -19.4
carrigeen min
Lay 12th 13:21 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -24.15
dundrum west
Lay 12th 13:39 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -28.9
sweaty betty
Lay 12th 13:24 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -33.65
ridgedale pixie
Lay 12th 13:09 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -38.4
miss
september
Lay 12th 12:54 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -39.95 -43.15

come on you




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
know
Lay 12th 12:39 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -3.2
amazing coco
Lay 12th 12:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -7.95
SWINDON shane boy ezra
Lay 12th 11:54 greyhound blue 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -12.7
SWINDON star master
Lay 12th 11:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -17.45
SWINDON kingsmill fly
Lay 12th 12:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -22.2
SWINDON windy winston
Lay 12th 11:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -26.95
SWINDON magical lauren
Lay 12th 11:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -31.7
SWINDON ballygibba flu
Lay 12th 11:06 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -36.45
fairyhill rico
Lay 11th 21:28 hove greyhound da 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -41.2
honey man
Lay 11th 21:28 hove greyhound da 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -45.95
honey man
Lay 11th 21:12 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -50.7
concentric
Lay 11th 20:54 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -55.45
killeagle amelia
Lay 11th 20:38 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -60.2
britannia will
Lay 11th 20:17 hove greyhound fahy 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -64.95
cain
Lay 11th 19:56 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -69.7
pocket lulu
Lay 11th 19:18 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -74.45
shady man
Lay 11th 18:58 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -79.2
ragtime darcie
Lay 11th 18:43 hove greyhound six 0.00 5.00 Loss -35.10 -83.95
angels
Lay 11th 18:28 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -48.85
tyrap jio
Lay 11th 18:09 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -53.6
maui graphene
Lay 11th 17:54 crayford |greyhound you 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -58.35
never learn
Lay 11th 17:37 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -63.1
pennys fiadh
Lay 11th 17:18 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -67.85
ratheden
Lay 11th 16:58 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -72.6
swift dynamic
Lay 11th 13:51 greyhound for 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -77.35
sunderland classicstom
Lay 11th 13:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -82.1
sunderland circus jill
Lay 11th 13:59 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -86.85
nottingham salacres josh
Lay 11th 13:44 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -91.6
nottingham salacresfranklin
Lay 11th 13:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -96.35
nottingham weston boo
boo
Lay 11th 13:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -101.1
nottingham honour
beyonce
Lay 11th 13:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -105.85
nottingham honour
beyonce
Lay 11th 12:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -110.6
nottingham coyote breeze
Lay 11th 11:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -29.30 -115.35




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
nottingham swift canvass
Lay 11th 11:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -86.05
nottingham blakes lark
Lay 11th 11:06 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -90.8
sunderland itsallaboutmary
Lay 10th 21:12 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -95.55
doncaster floyal print
Lay 10th 20:54 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -100.3
doncaster rafferty
Lay 10th 20:38 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -105.05
doncaster george
Lay 10th 20:21 yamouth |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -109.8
adament
rumble
Lay 10th 19:51 yamouth |greyhound whe 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -114.55
reeverwenever
Lay 10th 18:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -27.55 -119.3
doncaster bring it on
buddy
Lay 10th 18:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -91.75
doncaster luttons kyie
Lay 10th 16:08 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -96.5
mollys diva
Lay 10th 15:11 hove greyhound gurt 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -101.25
nacrehystorm
Lay 9th 11:43 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -39.55 -106
night time rebel
Lay 9th 11:28 kinsley |greyhound itz 0.00 5.00 Loss -38.70 -66.45
magic
Lay 9th 11:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -27.75
nottingham island mango
Lay 9th 11:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -32.5
nottingham dotty dot
Lay 9th 11:21 greyhound jet 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -37.25
nottingham black
Lay 9th 11:06 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -42
nottingham ferndale pearl
Lay 9th 10:23 henlow |greyhound im 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -46.75
notlikeyou
Lay 9th 10:07 henlow |greyhound sav 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -51.5
ananrubichanel
Lay 8th 15:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -56.25
monmore miss queen
bee
Lay 8th 13:59 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -61
SWINDON wilbrook lenny
Lay 8th 13:28 greyhound da 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -65.75
SWINDON back nine
Lay 8th 12:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -70.5
SWINDON kippers choice
Lay 8th 12:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -75.25
SWINDON ballymac tango
Lay 8th 12:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -80
SWINDON vegas flyer
Lay 8th 11:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -84.75
SWINDON wriggle room
Lay 8th 11:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -89.5
SWINDON wellpad
shimmer
Lay 7th 11:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -94.25
sunderland cloverhill scott
Lay 7th 11:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -99
sunderland tenerife gigante
Lay 7th 13:33 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -103.75
doncaster willmount arrow
Lay 7th 12:16 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -108.5
doncaster bogger linden
Lay 7th 11:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -113.25
doncaster redbrick riley




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 7th 11:01 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -27.75 -118
doncaster monygall
bounce
Lay 6th 13:51 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -90.25
barr ballymac ernie
Lay 6th 13:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -95
barr clough hanna
Lay 6th 13:21 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -99.75
barr clondouglas
fawn
Lay 6th 13:06 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -104.5
barr slaneyside
roxie
Lay 6th 12:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -109.25
barr boherna
bomber
Lay 6th 12:21 perry greyhound dark| 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -114
barr slayer
Lay 6th 11:51 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -118.75
barr affane wispa
Lay 6th 11:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -118.75
barr tullymully min
Lay 6th 11:06 perry weston river 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -123.5
barr
Lay 5th 13:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -128.25
SWINDON norton lad
Lay 5th 12:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -133
SWINDON distant dream
Lay 5th 11:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -137.75
SWINDON mullaca storm
Lay 5th 11:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -15.90 -142.5
SWINDON ballymac
shiskin
Lay 5th 11:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -15.90 -126.6
SWINDON superior boss
Lay 5th 11:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -110.7
SWINDON fleece em jim
Lay 4th 21:16 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -115.45
newcastle saskatoon
Spooky
Lay 4th 21:01 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -90.00 -120.2
newcastle alnwick sal
Lay 4th 20:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -30.2
newcastle jumbo kid
Lay 4th 19:26 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -34.95
newcastle swift bandana
Lay 4th 19:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -19.00 -39.7
newcastle rockmount
dizzee
Lay 4th 18:19 greyhound lake 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -20.7
newcastle mckensie
Lay 4th 21:18 greyhound bills 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -25.45
monmore direction
Lay 4th 20:23 greyhound fox 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -30.2
monmore in the box
Lay 4th 20:03 greyhound final 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -34.95
monmore quattro
Lay 4th 19:24 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -39.7
monmore sycamore boy
Lay 4th 18:48 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -44.45
monmore gillands lad
Lay 4th 18:33 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -49.2
monmore signet biffo
Lay 4th 18:17 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -53.95
monmore ryley roo
Lay 4th 13:24 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -58.7
bogger ruby
Lay 4th 12:54 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -63.45

fieldview remy




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 4th 12:39 henlow |greyhound sad 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -68.2
eyes
Lay 4th 12:24 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -72.95
drumcrow
archie
Lay 4th 12:09 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -39.45 -77.7
savana louie
Lay 4th 11:39 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -38.25
silverview mork
Lay 4th 11:24 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -43
pure panattiere
Lay 4th 11:09 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -47.75
silver dizzy
Lay 4th 10:53 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -52.5
savana
starlight
Lay 3rd 13:59 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -13.75 -57.25
barr gypsy
bluebond
Lay 3rd 13:44 perry greyhound exit 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -43.5
barr plan
Lay 3rd 13:28 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -48.25
barr xperia tommy
Lay 3rd 13:13 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -53
barr printing shop
Lay 3rd 12:58 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -57.75
barr darbys crown
Lay 3rd 12:43 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -62.5
barr shunters sky
Lay 3rd 12:28 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -67.25
barr walmley kodi
Lay 3rd 12:13 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -72
barr warped
Lay 3rd 11:58 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -76.75
barr cohens star
Lay 3rd 11:43 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -81.5
barr elms two
Lay 3rd 11:28 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -86.25
barr staying patsy
Lay 3rd 11:13 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -91
barr roman kruger
Lay 2nd 20:03 crayford [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -95.75
pennys nathan
Lay 2nd 19:44 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -100.5
jakes avater
Lay 2nd 19:24 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -105.25
PING KING
Lay 2nd 19:07 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -110
HOWYA TOM
Lay 2nd 18:48 crayford |greyhound BIT 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -114.75
VIEW SHONA
Lay 2nd 18:33 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -119.5
pukka potter
Lay 2nd 18:17 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -14.00 -124.25
earlyjamwar
Lay 2nd 17:03 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -110.25
newcastle carbon neutral
Lay 2nd 16:43 greyhound a bit 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -115
newcastle of life
Lay 2nd 16:23 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -105.00 -119.75
newcastle watermill jessie
Lay 2nd 16:04 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -14.75
newcastle stroke for duke
Lay 2nd 14:23 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -19.5
monmore cooly woowoo
Lay 2nd 14:07 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -39.00 -24.25
monmore mustang alfie
Lay 2nd 13:49 greyhound pee 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 14.75

monmore

bee caranna




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 2nd 13:33 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -18.00 10
park cushie be fast
Lay 2nd 13:17 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 28
park boomerang
jack
Lay 2nd 13:02 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 23.25
park ontario
Lay 2nd 12:46 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 18.5
park yorkshire
queen
Lay 2nd 12:16 central |greyhound king 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 13.75
park tommy
Lay 2nd 11:31 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.75 9
park perinoir
Lay 2nd 11:16 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.50 20.75
park hazelwood dart
Lay 2nd 11:01 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 33.25
park ferryfoth hanna
Lay 1st 14:19 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 28.5
badger blue
Lay 1st 14:32 romford |greyhound not 0.00 5.00 Race NR 0.00 23.75
SO vivace Cancelled
Lay 1st 14:23 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 23.75
monmore wakiki bubbles
Lay 1st 13:49 greyhound billy 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 19
monmore machine
Lay 1st 12:01 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 14.25
park ignore the
noise
Lay 1st 11:46 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 9.5
park zenas saturn
Lay 1st 11:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 4.75
SWINDON sparta streak
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